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Rn Nr.
1 705
2 706
3 700

704

703

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Pair All Around

Name(s) Club
Amanda ZH | RLZ
SCHLAPFER Zurich -
Annika BAUMANN  NSW Akro
Team
Andressa ZH | RLZ
SCHLAPFER Zurich -
Rebecca KIENAST  NSW Akro
Team
Amélia MONTEIRO GE | AGG -

COTTER CCE - Acro-
Keirys Manisha Genéve
KEISER

Priscilia NE | FSG
SALVISBERG Acrogym
Mimo DURIEUX Neuchatel
Emma GOFFI GE | FSG

Shaun PODRATS Eaux-vives

NOC
SuUl

SUI

SUl

Sul

SuUl

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

1
17.800
8.750
0.500
0.000
27.050

17.700
8.600
0.500
0.000

26.800

16.700
8.150
0.500
0.000

25.350

17.000
8.200
0.500
0.000

25.700

16.300
7.600
0.500
0.300

24100

Dynamic

1
17.800
8.400
0.500
0.000

26.700

16.800
8.300
0.500
0.000

25.600

17.200
8.150
0.500

0.000

25.850

15.300
8.300
0.500
0.000
24100

13.600
7.550
0.500
0.000

21.650

Total

53.750

52.400

51.200

49.800

45.750

ACrse,
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Results: Pre-Youth Women's Group All Around

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 702 Giulia ZAPPA ZH | NSW  SuUl Rn 1 1
Lisa WIDMER Akro Team E-SCORE  17.200 17.600
Malin KIENAST A-SCORE 7.950 8.450
D-SCORE 0.500 0.500
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  25.650 26.550 52.200
2 701 Sofia EIFERT GE|ACG- SsuUl Rn 2 2
Mya MUNOZ CCE - Acro- E-SCORE 17.000 16.800
Laeticia MATOS Geneéve A-SCORE 7.800 8.450
FERREIRA D-SCORE 0.500 0.500
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25300 25.750 51.050
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Results: Youth Women's Pair All Around

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 800 Varvara GE|AGG- suUl Rn 1 1
BEREZOVSKA CCE - Acro- E-SCORE 15.100 16.900
Kamila Geneve A-SCORE 7.500 7.800
PAVLIUCHYK D-SCORE 0.830 0.320
PEN 0.600 0.000
Score  22.830 25.020 47.850

DI,
* COMPANION
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Results: Youth Mixed Pair All Around

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 801 Elin FISCHLER SG|RLZO sUl Rn 1 1
Mattia SCIARA SG - E-SCORE  17.000 17.200
Akroteam TV A-SCORE 8.650 8.550
Gossau D-SCORE 0.700 0.470
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.350 26.220 52.570

DI,
* COMPANION
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Rn Nr.

1 805

2 804

3 802

Results: Youth Women's Group All Around

Name(s) Club NOC

Alicia BACHMANN ZH | RLZ SuUI

Svenja BAUMANN Zurich -

Kim NSW Akro

BERNHARDSGRUTT Team - Akro
Bulach

Lita DURIEUX NE | FSG  SUI

Kyana HUGUENIN-  Acrogym

DUMITTAN Neuchatel

Vivien VARGYASI

Anna FEDOROVA GE | FSG SuUI

Lara JACOBSEN
Aisha ABAD

Eaux-vives

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

1
17.300
8.600
0.810
0.000
26.710

14.800
8.050
0.790
0.600

23.040

15.900
7.700
0.360
0.000

23.960

Dynamic

1
17.300
8.500
0.510
0.000
26.310

2
16.400
8.550
0.560
0.000
25.510

3
15.700
8.000
0.240
0.000

23.940

Total

53.020

48.550

47.900
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Results: Juniors Men's Pair All Around

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 900 Viktor GE|AGG- SUI Rn 1 1
BEREZOVSKIY CCE - Acro- E-SCORE  17.200 17.400
Matvii KOSARIEV Geneve A-SCORE 8.400 8.400
D-SCORE 0.700 0.420
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.300 26.220 52.520

DI,
* COMPANION
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Results: Juniors Women's Group All Around

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club
1 902 Saskia SCHMID GE | AGG -
Laura PARIS CCE - Acro-
Diane REBETEZ Genéve
2 901 Alma FAZLIC GE | AGG -
Lena BIENKO CCE - Acro-
Zoé KRIM Genéve

NOC

Sul

SUI

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

1
16.400
8.300
0.680
0.000
25.380

15.700
8.300
0.640
1.900
22.740

Dynamic

2
17.200
8.150
0.230
0.000
25.580

1
17.700
8.600
0.690
0.000

26.990

Total

50.960

49.730
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Rn Nr.

1

1003

1000

1001

1002

Results: Seniors Women's Group All Around

Name(s) Club
Finja BRUNNER ZH | RLZ
Ines Zurich -
SCHELLENBERG NSW Akro
Catalina BLATT Team
Amelia WIERZGON GE | AGG -

Juliette BRUHIN CCE - Acro-

Victoria MUNOZ Genéve
Valentina GE | AGG -
TEMPERINI CCE - Acro-
Maena LERAY Genéve

Sofyia PAVLIUCHYK

Aliénor PARIZEL GE | FSG
Tania MACLEOD Eaux-vives
Marie Vi

MAGNENAT

NOC
SuUl

SUI

SUl

Sul

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

2
16.500
8.250
0.860
0.000
25.610

16.800
9.100
1.300
0.300

26.900

15.900
7.850
0.740
0.600

23.890

15.500
7.550
0.320
0.600

22770

Dynamic

1
17.500
8.550
0.440
0.000
26.490

15.900
8.300
0.780
0.000

24.980

17.200
8.250
0.510
0.000

25.960

15.600
7.700
0.310
0.000

23.610

Total

52.100

51.880

49.850

46.380

ACrse,
A =_COMPANION
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Rn Nr.
1 600
2 601
3 602

Results: S3D Duo All Around ( All Arround )

Name(s) Club NOC
Gioia PIANTONI Tl | GymAcro SUI
Sabrina Ticino
PIFFARETTI

Giulia STEFANETTI TI | GymAcro SUI
Alyssa BERTO Ticino

Emily MESHALE TI| GymAcro SuUl
Lisa BONTEMPI Ticino

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Combined

16.600
8.200
0.500
0.300

25.000

16.000
8.200
0.500
0.300

24.400

15.500
8.000
0.500
0.000

24.000

Total

25.000

24.400

24.000

DN
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Results: S2D Duo All Around ( All Arround )

RN Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Combined Total
1 402 Gioia LOCATELLI Tl | GymAcro SUI Rn -
Viola FERRARI Ticino E-SCORE  16.500

A-SCORE 7.750

D-SCORE 0.840

PEN 0.000
Score 25,090 25.090

2 400 Norah SICILIA GE|FSG  SuUl Rn -
Maria EPSHTEIN Eaux-vives E-SCORE  14.500
A-SCORE 6.900
D-SCORE 0.580
PEN 0.300
Score  21.680 21.680

DI,
* COMPANION
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Results: S2D Group All Around ( All Arround )

RN Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Combined Total
1 401 Nola PAGOTTO NE|FSG  SUI Rn -
Jodie PAGOTTO Acrogym E-SCORE  14.900
Laurine Neuchatel A-SCORE 7.400
MONTEMAGNO D-SCORE 0.760
PEN 0.000

Score  23.060 23.060

DI,
* COMPANION
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Results: SIN Women's Group All Around ( All Arround )

Rn Nr.
1 2
2 100
3 105
4 M
5 109
6 13
7 102

Name(s)

Diora KALANDERI
Giulia BASILI
Alexandra
KLAUSER

Fiona AZEMI
Lorena HOXHA
Angelina
MAILLARD

Greta SELIMI
Yulia PHOTISENH
Pilar REYES

Erine GYGER
Chiara BLANCO
Shaily ESCALANTE

Aurélie GOBELI
Roxane NERFIN
Salma BENSRHIR

Gabriela TEIXERA
GONCALVES
Alyssa PITTET
Elena TORTORA
CHANTADA

Kelly BARREIRO
RIBEIRO
Rejoice
Ekeminiabasi
ESSAH

Tess NAOUX

Club

NE | FSG
Acrogym
Neuchatel

GE | Acro-
Genéve

GE | FSG
Eaux-vives

GE | FSG
Plan-Les-
Ouates

GE | FSG
Plan-Les-
Quates

NE | FSG
Acrogym
Neuchatel

GE | Acro-
Genéve

NOC
SUl

SUl

SUI

Sul

SUI

SUl

SUI

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Combined

17.000
7.000
0.500
0.000

24.500

16.000
6.900
0.340
0.000

23.240

16.400
6.750
0.360
0.300
23.210

16.800
6.450
0.120
0.300

23.070

16.800
6.400
0.140
0300

23.040

16.000
7.000
0.420
0.600

22.820

15.900
6.350
0.300
0.000

22.550

Total

24.500

23.240

23.210

23.070

23.040

22.820

22.550

A0
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Results: SIN Women's Group All Around ( All Arround )

RN Nr. Name(s) Club NOC

8 115 Iris RIVOALAN GE | Ecole SUI
Ambre BALABEAU International
Margot Genéve
STROMBERG

9 101 Joudy SOUSSI GE | Acro- SUI
Suhani KUMAR Genéve
Clara DO EIRADO
CARDOSO

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Combined

15.700
6.300
0.160
0.000

22160

15.600
6.300
0.300
0.600

21.600

Total

22.160

21.600

DI,
* COMPANION
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Results: SIN Mixed Pair All Around ( All Arround )

RN Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Combined Total
1 T9 Eyleen SG | Akro  SUI Rn -
GROLIMUND Team TV E-SCORE  16.000
Adriano Gossau A-SCORE 6.550
BLICKISDORF D-SCORE 0.280
PEN 0.000

Score  22.830 22.830

DI,
* COMPANION
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Results: SIN Men's Pair All Around ( All Arround )

RN Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Combined Total
1 M7 Sebastian GE | Ecole SUI Rn -
SYLVESTER Internationals E-SCORE  15.700
Oliver SYLVESTER Genéve A-SCORE 5.950
D-SCORE 0.080
PEN 0.300

Score 21430 21.430

DI,
* COMPANION
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Results: SIN Women's Pair All Around ( All Arround )

RN Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Combined Total
1 16 Maelia PACOT GE | Ecole SUI Rn -
Lijia YU International E-SCORE  17.100
Genéve A-SCORE 6.650
D-SCORE  0.400
PEN  0.000

Score 24150 24.150

2 104 Mia Rose GE | Acro- SUI Rn -
STEINHARDTOVA Geneéve E-SCORE 16.800
Jahyana FOULON A-SCORE 6.400
D-SCORE 0.520
PEN 0.000

Score 23720 23.720

3 114 Elsa HANOUNA GE | Ecole SUI RN -
Miriam CURCI International E-SCORE  16.200
Genéve A-SCORE 6.350
D-SCORE 0.200
PEN 0.000

Score 22750 22.750

4 108 Clara CRISTALLO GE|FSG  Sul Rn -
Sarah CIENFUEGOS Eaux-vives E-SCORE  16.300
A-SCORE 6.500
D-SCORE 0.360
PEN 0.600
Score  22.560 22.560

5 106 Charlotte MISIAG GE|FSG  suUl RN -
Maya EL HAJJAJI Eaux-vives E-SCORE 15900
GUYOT A-SCORE 6.350
D-SCORE  0.440
PEN 0600

Score  22.090 22.090

6 110 Jana ABADIA GE|FSG  SuUl Rn -
TUDELA Plan-Les- E-SCORE  15.700
Julia ABADIA Ouates A-SCORE 6.250
TUDELA D-SCORE 0.160
PEN 0.300
Score  21.810 21.810
7 107 Anais CHAVANNE GE | FSG SuUl Rn -
Maya BLAJENOVA  Eaux-vives E-SCORE  15.600

A-SCORE 6.200
D-SCORE 0.080
PEN 0.600

Score 21.280 21.280

A0
Y _COMPANION
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Results: SIN Women's Pair All Around ( All Arround )

RN Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Combined Total
8 103 AnaSTRUBIN GE | Acro- SUI Rn -
Amelia SHAQUIRI Genéve E-SCORE  15.800

A-SCORE 6.300

D-SCORE 0.280

PEN 1.300
Score 21.080 21.080

DI,
* COMPANION
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Results: Aspire Women's Group All Around ( All Arround )

Rn Nr.
1 503
2 51
3 512
4 508
5 513
6 509
7 505

Name(s)

Ciara FANTASTICO
lvana
SCHMACHTEL
Adele
DESARNAULDS

Laura BERISHA
Aline NAVA
Jil THUM

Sofia BEZZOLA
Nena LEHMANN
Elodie JONES

Eloise ADDOUCHE
Anya NASH
Lana BALMER

Aiyana LECHMANN
Shania HUTTER
Sara GIGER

Adele VANDER
CLOCK
Margaux
THIONNET
Noémie AKNIN

Romy GIRAULT
Tessa ROMAGNOLI
Emma CHIRIOTTI

Club NOC
GE|AGG - SUI RN
CCE - Acro- E-SCORE
Genéve A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score
ZH|RLZ SUI Rn
Zurich - E-SCORE
Wintiakro - A-SCORE
NSW Akro D-SCORE
Team PEN
Score
TI| GymAcro SuUl RN
Ticino E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score
NE | FSG SuUl RN
Acrogym E-SCORE
Neuchatel A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score
SG | Akro  SUI Rn
Team TV E-SCORE
Gossau A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score
GE | Ecole SUI Rn
International: E-SCORE
Genéve A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score
GE | FSG SUI RN
Eaux-vives E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Combined

17.000
8.100
0.300
0.000

25.400

16.700
8.050
0.400
0.000
25150

16.300
8.050
0.500
0.000

24.850

16.500
7.700
0.500
0.000

24700

15.900
7.750
0.400
0.000

24.050

15.800
7.850
0.200
0.000

23.850

14.900
7.050
0.300
0.000

22.250

Total

25.400

25150

24.850

24.700

24.050

23.850

22.250

A0
Y _COMPANION
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Results: Aspire Mixed Pair All Around ( All Arround )

RN Nr. Name(s) Club
1 502 Ally FREY GE | AGG -
Alan TAPIA CCE - Acro-
Genéve

2 514 Antonia DANZER SG | Akro
Dario RAIMONDO Team TV
Gossau

NOC

Sul

SUl

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Combined

16.800
7.850
0.300
0.000

24.950

16.400
8.000
0.100
0.000

24.500

Total

24950

24.500

DI,
* COMPANION
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Results: Aspire Women's Pair All Around ( All Arround )

RN Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Combined Total
1 501 Giovanna PERES GE|AGG - SUI Rn -
DIAS CCE - Acro- E-SCORE 17.100
Matilde FERREIRA Genéve A-SCORE 8.700
MARQUES D-SCORE 0.500
PEN 0.000

Score  26.300 26.300

2 507 Tiana FERNANDES NE|FSG SUI Rn -
Naya MARZO Acrogym E-SCORE  16.400
Neuchatel A-SCORE 7.950
D-SCORE 0.400
PEN 0.000

Score  24.750 24.750

3 504 Tala KURTZ GE|FSG SuUl RN -
Anna GIRAULT Eaux-vives E-SCORE  16.300
A-SCORE 8.000
D-SCORE 0.500
PEN 0.600
Score 24200 24.200

DN
A =_COMPANION



